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LIGHTING, INC.

State
AK

AL
AL
AR
AZ

8828

Mi

555382

NC
NC
NE
NJ

City
Anchorage
Mobile
Birmingham
Little Rock
Phoenix
Tucson

Irvine

San Francisco
San Diego
Colorado Springs
Denver

South Windsor
Ft. Lauderdale
Winter Park
Tampa
Jacksonville
Tallahassee
Duluth
Ringgold
Honolulu
Johnston
Johnston
Ames

Boise

Elk Grove Village
Evansville

Ft Wayne
Indianapolis
South Bend
Fishers
Louisville
Harhan

Baton Rouge
Fall River
Canton
Elkridge
Comstock Park
Okemos

Traverse City
Berkley
Eden Prairie
St. Louis
Jackson
Billings
Raleigh
Greensboro
Charlotte
Omaha
Fairfield

Sales Representaives
Klondike Sales Agency

Associated Manufacturers Agents,Inc

H & H Prescott Inc.

Long Sales Agency
Ackermann Lighting Inc.
Ackermann Lighting Inc.
Performance Lighting Systems
Lightolier San Francisco
Western Light Source, Inc.
M/H Lighting Associates, Inc.
M/H Lighting Associates, Inc.
Vanguard Lighting

Lighting Dynamics
Lightolier/Genlyte Orlando

Lightolier/Genlyte West Central Florida

Architectural Sales & lllumination
Architectural Sales & lllumination
Ardd & Winter, Inc.
Chatanooga Lighting Sales
Klopfentstein's, Inc.

M & M Lighting Sales

M & M Lighting Sales

Mid - West Lighting
Intermountain Lighting

Pilipuf Grist & Associates, Inc.
ESL Spectrum

ESL:Spectrum

ESL Spectrum

ESL Spectrum

Level Solutions

LHI Lighting Sales, Inc.
Lightolier/Genlyte Gulfcoast
Professional Lighting Sales, Inc.
Lightolier National Accounts

S & K Associates

Commercial Lighting Sales
Crites, Tidey & Associates, Inc.
Crites, Tidey & Associates, Inc.
Crites, Tidey & Associates, Inc.
Resource Lighting

Davis & Associates

Gateway Electrical Sales
Hartwell Cook & Associates
McDowall Agency, Inc.

K. B. Stephens Company

R L Van Story Company

S L Bagby Company

Lighting Specialists, Inc.
Spectro Lume Inc.

Sales _
Representatives

Phone #
907-562-7000

251-343-7693
205-823-8371
501-374-3088
602-956-2000
520-622-7993
800-382-3055
800-792-0864
858-614-4388
719-266-0050
303-573-0222
860-282-0597
954-527-0033
407-629-5644
813-932-7277

904-744-7000
850-562-5332
770-368-2740
706-935-8843
808-533-0558
515-727-0676
515-727-0676
515-231-3928
208-377-1831
847-228-1199
812-424-1023
260-486-4117
317-951-2300
574-255-2151
317-752-7988
502-964-9661
504-733-7677
225-296-5906
800-215-1068
781-821-1700
410-796-1033
616-647-2400
517-349-1040
231-941-8686
248-545-9555
952-941-0410
314-842-4374
601-355-6485
406-245-3854
919-569-2190
336-294-8645
704-334-2821
402-558-4812
866-690-2800

Fax #
907-562-2957

251-343-7748
205-979-0603
501-374-8459
602-956-2266
520-622-7748
800-332-3216
510-601-0665
858-614-4399
719-266-0049
303-573-0922
860-282-0857
954-763-1503
407-629-5676
813-932-1717
904-744-3444
850-562-5347
770-368-2750
706-935-8847
808-526-4085
515-727-0681
515-727-0681
866-392-3494
208-377-3121
847-228-6699
812-464-8249
260-486-2027
317-951-2310
574-255-5919
317-576-8601
502-969-0203
504-733-8303
225-296-5967
508-646-3029
781-821-4100
410-796-7660
616-647-9322
517-349-8010
231-941-9277
248-545-4320
952-941-4568
314-842-3850
601-354-1731
406-245-3017
919-569-6701
336-855-5174
704-331-0915
402-558-5926
973-882-5515
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NY

NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OK
OK
OR
NJ

PA
PA
PR
SC
SC
SC
N

N

N

X
X
X
X
X
uT
VA
VA

VA
VA

WA
WA
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Alburquerque
LasVegas
Albany
Elmira
Rochester

Syracuse
Buffalo

Glen cove
Parma
Columbus
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Portland
Pennsauken
Bethel Park
Altoona

Rio Piedras
Charleston
Columbia
Greenville
Memphis
Knoxville
Nashville
Dallas

Austin

San Antonio
El Paso
Houston

Salt Lake City
Moneta
Virginia Beach
Mechanicsville
Martinsville

Spokane
Seattle
Waukesha
McFarland
Greenville
Appleton
Abrams
Mondovi
Huntington

I.W. Incorporated

Stiles & Associates

Total Lighting Concepts

Total Lighting Concepts

Total Lighting Concepts

Total Lighting Concepts

Total Lighting Concepts
Spectro Lume Inc.

Lighting & Controls Inc.
Mid-Ohio Lighting

Oklahoma Lighting

Oklahoma Lighting
Lightolier/Genlyte Portland
Lightolier/Genlyte Philadelphia
Laface / McGovern and Associates
Laface / McGovern and Associates
Pasarell, Rafael & Associates
Premier Lighting, LLC

Premier Lighting, LLC

Premier Lighting, LLC

Memphis Lighting Sales
Lighting Trends

Design Light

Barr-Bennison Co.,Inc

ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc.

ERT Lighting & Sales, Inc.

I.W. Incorporated

Putterman, Scharck & Associates
JRC Inc.

Old Dominion Lighting

Old Dominion Lighting - Virginia
Old Dominion Lighting - Richmond
Old Dominion Lighting - West
Heiskell Agency
Lightolier/Genlyte Seattle
Enterprise Lighting Ltd.
Enterprise Lighting Ltd.
Enterprise Lighting Ltd.
Enterprise Lighting Ltd.
Enterprise Lighting Ltd.
Enterprise Lighting Ltd.
Lighting Sales Associates, Inc.

505-821-0056
702-253-7373
518-453-9445
607-734-0701
716-277-1780
315-437-6711
716-362-3500
516-759-2800
216-741-4545
614-487-2912
405-842-4053
918-437-.326

503-253-0020
856-488-5566
412-854-3200
814-944-6373
787-765-1925
843-556-6426
803-754-1959
864-233-6699
901-363-7025
865-523-8745
615-329-6700
214-654-9490
512-419-9142
210-366-1947
505-821-0056
713-664-7111
801-972-3970
540-297-6634
757-499-7770

804-559-3839
276-638-1895

509-323-1611
206-767-5701
262-953-2700
608-838-7555
920-805-1990
920-284-8455
920-737-8537
715-456-0013
304-523-0145

505-821-0039
702-253-1144
518-453-9440
607-734-3498
716-277-1786
315-437-5769
716-362-3501
516-759-3935
216-741-7555
614-487-2913
405-842-3987
918-437-2421
503-253-8338
856-488-5889
412-854-0202
814-946-1755
787-759-8584
843-763-1769
803-754-9680
864-223-8802
901-363-1484
865-523-8845
615-329-6701
214-654-9497
512-419-9151
210-340-0407
505-821-0039
713-664-2319
801-975-1411
540-297-6751
757-499-7776

804-559-3835
276-638-2028

509-323-1612
206-767-4905
262-953-2710
608-838-4431
262-953-6771
262-953-6777
920-953-6768
262-953-6765
304-523-3481
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